Arrays
2
2
4
4
LED Linear High Bay 8'
132 to 157
Wattage

6
8
Ordering Information
(5) year product warranty. Consult factory for extended warranties.
4 = 480v (Consult Factory)
57000 50,940 to 60,432400 127 to 151
Linear
High Bay 8'
227
299
134 to 15930,416 to 36,163
38,132 to 45,691 128 to 153
Temperature rated from -34ºC to 50ºC (-30ºF to 122ºF), service life >
100,000 hours (L90), CSA listed, DLC QPL options, BAA compliant.
34000, 43000
57000
RATINGS & WARRANTY
0-10v dimming, dim to off or dim by line voltage. Integral motion sensor,
wireless control from a switch, PC or handheld device, A/B array switching,
emergency driver battery back-up option.
43000
Family
FH = # 630 Fixture Hanger
Part ID
2
4
6
8
50K
40K
35K
DAC = Diffused Acrylic
LWC = Ligh Duty Wire Cage
13000, 15000
D10 = Dim to 10%
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage
22000, 28000
34000
B-HB Series
Series CCT
BAY LHB8
3 = 347v (Consult Factory)
U = Universal 120-277v
VoltageLens Options
O = Open-No Lens
LAC = Linear Acrylic
Arrays
Delivered lumens vary per lens option and color temperature. Refer to lumen values on page 2.
P = Plug (Specify NEMA)
EQ = Seismic Anti Sway Clips
Mounting Options
CC = Chain or Cable Mount
Dimming and Control Options
MS = Motion Sensor
TRB = Threaded Rod Bracket AB = A/B Switching
Wireless Controls
GRP = Gripple Toggle Hanger
EM = Emergency Driver
SM = Surface Mount
ISM = Internal Surface Mount
P = Pendant (Specify .5 or .75)
Accessories
D0 = Dim to Off C = Cord (Specify Length)
1-844-759-3663   |   info@broadwellairdomes.com
rev 6-18
8 Foot 4-Array Pictured
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
BAY-LHB8-2-13000 85w 4000K 13,711 161 12,602 148 11,583 136